
Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 8/31/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Honda C5 Series Sport Levers
Bike Model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
CB 300 F/FA/R   (14-20) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CB 500F / CB500X (13-20) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CB 599 / CB600 Hornet (98-06) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CB 600F /  Hornet (07-12) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CB 650F / R (14-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CB 919 (02-06) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CB 1000R (11-17) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
CB 1000R (18-20) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CB 1100 (13-14, 2017) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
CBF 1000 (06-09) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
CBR 250R  (11-13) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 300R  (14-20) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 500R / 500F  / 500X (13-20) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 600 /F2 / F3 / F4 / F4i (87-06) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 600F (11-13) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CBR 600RR (03-06) BRC510 BRC510S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CBR 600RR (07-20) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CBR 650F / R (14-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 900RR (93-99) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 929RR (00-01) BRC510 BRC510S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
CBR 954RR (02-03) BRC510 BRC510S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CBR 1000RR / Fireblade (04-07) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
CBR 1000RR / Fireblade / SP (08-20) BRC511 BRC511S $135.00 CRC540 CRC540S $135.00
CBR 1100 XX / Blackbird (97-03) BRC541 BRC541S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
CRF1000L Africa Twin (DCT Only) (16-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 N/A N/A #N/A
CTX700 / CTX700N (14-18) BRC520 BRC520 $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
Fury (11-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
Grom / Monkey (14-20) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
Magna (94-03) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
NC 700J / NM4 (15-18) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 N/A N/A #N/A
NC 700S / NC 700X (12-18) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
NC 700x DCT (14-18) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 N/A N/A #N/A
NC 750S / NC 750X (14-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
RC51 / RVT 1000 SP-1 SP-2 (00-06) BRC510 BRC510S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
Rebel 250/300/500 (00-16) BRC514 BRC514S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
Rebel 300/500 (17-20) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC510 CRC510S $135.00
ST 1300 / ST 1300A /  Pan European (03-10) BRC541 BRC541S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VF 750S Sabre (82-86) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VFR 750 (91-97) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VFR 800 (98-01) BRC541 BRC541S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VFR 800 / F (02-15) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VFR 1200F (10-13) BRC510 BRC510S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
VTR 1000F / Superhawk /Firestorm (98-05) BRC520 BRC520S $135.00 CRC545 CRC545S $135.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter
C/5 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "S" =(Silver)  Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
C/5 Levers - CNC Machined / 5 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS



Fitment confirmed for US models only                               
Unless noted

                     REFRESH YOUR BROWSER TO GET THE LATEST UPDATE >>> 8/13/20

Unbreakable Levers Street / Sportbike

Honda F3 Series Sport Levers
Bike Model Brake Shorty Brake Retail Clutch Shorty Clutch Retail
CB 300 F/FA/R   (14-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CB 500F / CB500X (13-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CB 599 / CB600 Hornet (98-06) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CB 600F /  Hornet (07-12) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CB 650F / R (14-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CB 919 (02-06) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CB 1000R (11-17) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
CB 1000R (18-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CB 1100 (13-14, 2017) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
CBF 1000 (06-09) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
CBR 250R  (11-13) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 300R  (14-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 500R / 500F  / 500X (13-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 600 /F2 / F3 / F4 / F4i (87-06) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 600F (11-13) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CBR 600RR (03-06) BRF310 BRF310S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CBR 600RR (07-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CBR 650F / R (14-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 900RR (93-99) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 929RR (00-01) BRF310 BRF310S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
CBR 954RR (02-03) BRF310 BRF310S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CBR 1000RR / Fireblade (04-07) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
CBR 1000RR / Fireblade / SP (08-20) BRF311 BRF311S $100.00 CRF340 CRF340S $100.00
CBR 1100 XX / Blackbird (97-03) BRF341 BRF341S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
CRF1000L Africa Twin (DCT Only) (16-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 N/A N/A #N/A
CTX700 / CTX700N (14-18 BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
Fury (11-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
Grom / Monkey (14-20) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
Magna (94-03) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
NC 700J NM4 (14-18) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 N/A N/A #N/A
NC 700S / NC 700X (12-18) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
NC 700X DCT (14-18) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 N/A N/A #N/A
NC 750S / NC 750X (14-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
RC51 / RVT 1000 SP-1 SP-2 (00-06) BRF310 BRF310S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
Rebel 250/300/500 (00-16) BRF314 BRF314S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
Rebel 300/500 (17-20) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF310 CRF310S $100.00
ST 1300 / ST 1300A /  Pan European (03-10) BRF341 BRF341S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VF 750S Sabre (82-86) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VFR 750 (91-97) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VFR 800 (98-01) BRF341 BRF341S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VFR 800 / F (02-15) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VFR 1200F (10-13) BRF310 BRF310S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
VTR 1000F / Superhawk /Firestorm (98-05) BRF320 BRF320S $100.00 CRF345 CRF345S $100.00
LEGEND:
Shorty Brake Lever = 1-1/4" Shorter  Shorty Clutch Lever =  1-1/4" Shorter 
F3 COLORS:   "G" =(Gold)     "K" =(BLACK)     "R" =(RED)     "B" =(BLUE)     Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 
F3 Levers - Forged / 3 Year Guarantee

SPORT BIKE PRODUCTS


